6
ExpressPortTM SFP+ 2xN
Amphenol’s ExpressPortTM SFP+ 2xN Combo provides data transfer speeds of up to 25 Gbps per port.
ExpressPortTM SFP+ 2xN Combos consist of an integrated stacked connector system and a cage with
compliant press-�t pins.
Amphenol’s unique ExpressPortTM SFP+ cage construction features EMI shielding available in the form of
an elastomeric gasket or metal spring �ngers. These cages also eliminate ventilation holes near the front
of the cage to prevent potential catch points for the mating module EMI springs.

UE86-D2527-20321
UE86-K8427-20321 UE86-D4627-10321UE86-D1427-10321
Ordering Information
UE86-K442C-20321
 ExpressPort™ SFP+ UE86 - X X X X X - X X X X 1
 2xN Combo
(Cage / Connector)
UE86  SERIES DESIGNATION  PACKAGING 1
1 - Tray Packaging (Stacked)UE86 - RoHS SFP+ Cage and Connector (Lead Free)
 PLATING OPTION: CAGE X
X  STYLE
B - 2xN, No Light Pipe
D - 2xN, Small Light Pipe Openings
K - 2xN, Large Light Pipe Openings
L - 2xN, Low Profile Combo (No Light Pipe)
      Consult Sales or Website for Details
X  NUMBER OF PORTS IN ROW
1 - 2x1 X
2 - 2x2
4 - 2x4
 LIGHT PIPE OPTION X
5 - 2x5
6 - 2x6
8 - 2x8
X  CHASSIS GROUNDING
4 - Elastomeric Gasket
5 - Elastomeric Gasket, Bottom Mylar Tape
6 - Metal Spring Fingers
X  MOUNTING TYPE: CONNECTOR
2 - Standard Press Fit Pins (12 Gbps)
5 - Small Press Fit Pins for High Speed Termination (16 Gbps)
UE86-K2427-10321
7
Telephone: (416)-291-4401                    Website: www.amphenol-highspeed.com             Email: cages@amphenol-highspeed.com
       All  speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
1 - 4 Light Pipes per 2x1
0 - No Light Pipe
DUST COVER OPTION
C - Enhanced EMI Cage
7 - Standard 2xN Cage
MOUNTING TYPE: CAGE
3 - 2 Outer Light Pipes per 2x1
2 - 2 Inner Light Pipes per 2x1
- Without Dust Cover
- With Dust Cover (Shipped Loose)
X
X
 - Various Options AvailableX
 PLATING OPTION: CONNECTOR
3 - Matte Tin
2 - Nickel
1 - Bright Tin
0
D